
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

P4722P4722

NYCDEP C547A - Shafts 17B-1 & 18B-1 Stage 2Walsh Construction Company II, LLC

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

WC-1(0-6)Client ID   :

WC-1(0-6) Aluminum 50.028.3 ug/LP4722-05 Water 155

WC-1(0-6) Antimony J 25.02.06 ug/LP4722-05 Water 3.34

WC-1(0-6) Barium 50.06.28 ug/LP4722-05 Water 109

WC-1(0-6) Cadmium J 3.000.094 ug/LP4722-05 Water 0.21

WC-1(0-6) Calcium 100033.0 ug/LP4722-05 Water 158000

WC-1(0-6) Chromium J 5.000.66 ug/LP4722-05 Water 4.63

WC-1(0-6) Cobalt J 15.00.50 ug/LP4722-05 Water 1.75

WC-1(0-6) Copper J 10.07.07 ug/LP4722-05 Water 7.87

WC-1(0-6) Iron 50.018.5 ug/LP4722-05 Water 363

WC-1(0-6) Lead 6.003.51 ug/LP4722-05 Water 6.83

WC-1(0-6) Magnesium 100039.4 ug/LP4722-05 Water 6200

WC-1(0-6) Manganese 10.01.46 ug/LP4722-05 Water 321

WC-1(0-6) Nickel J 20.00.85 ug/LP4722-05 Water 2.99

WC-1(0-6) Potassium 1000685 ug/LP4722-05 Water 4180

WC-1(0-6) Sodium 1000237 ug/LP4722-05 Water 10400

WC-1(0-6) Zinc 20.01.75 ug/LP4722-05 Water 67.9

WC-2(0-6)Client ID   :

WC-2(0-6) Antimony J 25.02.06 ug/LP4722-10 Water 3.41

WC-2(0-6) Barium 50.06.28 ug/LP4722-10 Water 77.7

WC-2(0-6) Cadmium J 3.000.094 ug/LP4722-10 Water 0.32

WC-2(0-6) Calcium 100033.0 ug/LP4722-10 Water 144000

WC-2(0-6) Chromium J 5.000.66 ug/LP4722-10 Water 2.26

WC-2(0-6) Copper J 10.07.07 ug/LP4722-10 Water 8.17

WC-2(0-6) Iron J 50.018.5 ug/LP4722-10 Water 38.2

WC-2(0-6) Lead 6.003.51 ug/LP4722-10 Water 14.2

WC-2(0-6) Magnesium 100039.4 ug/LP4722-10 Water 3820

WC-2(0-6) Manganese 10.01.46 ug/LP4722-10 Water 14.7

WC-2(0-6) Nickel J 20.00.85 ug/LP4722-10 Water 1.21

WC-2(0-6) Potassium 1000685 ug/LP4722-10 Water 3270

WC-2(0-6) Sodium 1000237 ug/LP4722-10 Water 17300

WC-2(0-6) Zinc 20.01.75 ug/LP4722-10 Water 157

WC-3(0-6)Client ID   :

WC-3(0-6) Aluminum J 50.028.3 ug/LP4722-15 Water 29.5

WC-3(0-6) Antimony J 25.02.06 ug/LP4722-15 Water 2.70

WC-3(0-6) Barium 50.06.28 ug/LP4722-15 Water 76.6

WC-3(0-6) Cadmium J 3.000.094 ug/LP4722-15 Water 0.32
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WC-3(0-6) Calcium 100033.0 ug/LP4722-15 Water 167000

WC-3(0-6) Chromium J 5.000.66 ug/LP4722-15 Water 1.28

WC-3(0-6) Copper 10.07.07 ug/LP4722-15 Water 10.4

WC-3(0-6) Iron 50.018.5 ug/LP4722-15 Water 96.2

WC-3(0-6) Lead 6.003.51 ug/LP4722-15 Water 12.8

WC-3(0-6) Magnesium 100039.4 ug/LP4722-15 Water 6910

WC-3(0-6) Manganese 10.01.46 ug/LP4722-15 Water 21.7

WC-3(0-6) Nickel J 20.00.85 ug/LP4722-15 Water 3.85

WC-3(0-6) Potassium 1000685 ug/LP4722-15 Water 3330

WC-3(0-6) Sodium 1000237 ug/LP4722-15 Water 19600

WC-3(0-6) Zinc 20.01.75 ug/LP4722-15 Water 55.1
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WC-1(0-6)Client ID   :

WC-1(0-6) Barium 50062.8 ug/LP4722-04 TCLP 992

WC-1(0-6) Cadmium J 30.00.94 ug/LP4722-04 TCLP 9.53

WC-1(0-6) Lead 60.035.1 ug/LP4722-04 TCLP 1170

WC-2(0-6)Client ID   :

WC-2(0-6) Barium 50062.8 ug/LP4722-09 TCLP 742

WC-2(0-6) Cadmium J 30.00.94 ug/LP4722-09 TCLP 8.24

WC-2(0-6) Lead 60.035.1 ug/LP4722-09 TCLP 921

WC-3(0-6)Client ID   :

WC-3(0-6) Barium 50062.8 ug/LP4722-14 TCLP 594

WC-3(0-6) Cadmium J 30.00.94 ug/LP4722-14 TCLP 20.6

WC-3(0-6) Lead 60.035.1 ug/LP4722-14 TCLP 487


